Cable Tie
CHIKO Solar Cable Tie provide a
simplefastand cost effective method
of outdoor fixingsolar cables. It made
from Stainlesssteel 304, has a 25+
year service life.
Features
High strength torsion
Not easy to drop out
Not easy rusty
Built-in Snap-Fit
Easy use
PRODUCT LINE
Item
CK-FSC-TA-150      Solar Cable tie length 150mm
CK-FSC-TA-200      Solar Cable tie length 200mm
CK-FSC-TA-250      Solar Cable tie length 250mm
CK-FSC-TA-300      Solar Cable tie length 300mm
CK-FSC-TA-350      Solar Cable tie length 350mm
Product Name
Phone:86-21-59972267-801  Fax:86-21-59972938
Meterial in high quality SUS304
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Package
(pcs/pkg)
CK-FSC-TA-150            4.6                150                100
CK-FSC-TA-200            4.6                200                100
CK-FSC-TA-250            4.6                250                100
CK-FSC-TA-300            4.6                300                100
CK-FSC-TA-350            4.6                350                100
CK-FSC-TA
Item No.